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	№
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	0
	РАЗГОВОРЫ О ВАЖНОМ

	Понедельник
	1
	литературное чтение
	литературное чтение
	литературное чтение
	
	Англ. язык 
	Русский яз.
	Музыка
	Физика
	история

	
	2
	русский язык
	математика
	математика
	
	Русский яз.
	Математика
	Физика
	история
	биология

	
	3
	математика
	русский язык
	физическая культура
	
	история
	Музыка 
	Алгебра
	Русский яз.
	Физика

	
	4
	ИЗО 
	технология
	русский язык
	ИЗО
	Физкультура
	английский язык
	история
	Алгебра
	Русский яз.

	
	5
	физическая культура
	
	
	Математика
	Математика
	история
	Русский яз.
	Биология
	Алгебра

	
	6
	
	
	
	Русский
	литература
	Общество
	Технология
	музыка
	ИКТ

	
	7
	
	
	
	чтение
	
	литература
	Технология 
	труд
	Общество

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Вторник 
	1
	чтение
	физкультура
	чтение
	
	ИЗО
	Русский яз.
	ИКТ
	Англ. язык 
	история

	
	2
	математика
	окм
	математика
	
	Русский яз.
	ИЗО 
	история
	Биология
	Англ. язык

	
	3
	русский яз.
	Англ. язык
	русский яз.
	
	труд
	Математика 
	география
	Русский яз.
	биология

	
	4
	ОКМ
	математика
	ИЗО 
	Физкультура
	труд
	история
	Англ. язык
	Алгебра
	Русский яз.

	
	5
	физкультура
	Русский яз.
	Англ. язык
	ОРКСЭ
	ОДНРК
	труд
	Русский яз.
	ИКТ
	Алгебра

	
	6
	
	
	
	 Русский яз
	Математика
	труд
	Алгебра 
	литература
	обж

	
	7
	
	
	
	ОКМ
	Матем.  в задачах
	Физкультура
	литература
	Геометрия
	

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Среда
	1
	русский яз.
	чтение
	чтение
	музыка
	Англ. язык 
	Русский яз. 
	ботаника
	Физика в задачах
	алгебра 

	
	2
	математика
	математика
	математика
	Англ. язык
	Русский яз.
	Математика
	ИЗО 
	химия
	Физкультура

	
	3
	труд
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	труд
	литература
	Англ. язык
	Биология
	Физкультура
	Геометрия

	
	4
	
	ОКМ
	окм
	ОКМ
	Музыка
	Математика в задачах
	физика 
	Русский яз.
	химия

	
	5
	
	ИЗО
	музыка
	Математика
	Биология 
	
	Геометрия.
	ОБЖ
	Русский яз.

	
	6
	
	
	
	Русский яз.
	Математика 
	
	Русский яз
	Икт грф
	география

	
	7
	
	
	
	чтение
	
	
	Физкультура
	География
	литература

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	0
	Классный час 
	Билет в будущее

	Четверг
	1
	Математика в задачах
	математика
	русский яз.
	
	история
	Русский яз.
	Физика
	алгебра
	Англ. язык

	
	2
	ОКМ
	Англ.язык
	чтение
	
	Русский яз.
	Англ. язык 
	Физика в задачах
	история 
	География

	
	3
	русский яз.
	русский язык а
	труд
	Физкультура 
	Англ. язык
	Русский яз.
	Геометрия
	Англ.язык
	общество

	
	4
	чтение
	музык
	Англ. язык
	Англ. язык
	Матем.
	Математика
	Русский яз.
	общество 
	Физика 

	
	5
	
	чтение
	Математика в задачах 
	Математика
	
	ОДНКНР
	Англ. язык 
	литература
	Геометрия

	
	6
	
	
	
	Русский
	
	География 
	алгебра
	Физкультура
	литература 

	
	7
	
	
	
	чтение
	
	литература
	
	Геометрия
	Физкультура

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Пятница
	1
	чтение
	физкультура
	русский яз.
	
	Русский яз.
	Математика
	география
	Физика
	химия

	
	2
	русский яз.
	русский яз.
	математика
	
	литература 
	Биология
	общество
	География
	Физика

	
	3
	математика
	чтение 
	физкультура
	
	География
	Русский яз 
	ВИС
	Англ. язык 
	труды 

	
	4
	музыка
	Математика в задачах
	окм
	
	Физкультура
	литература
	Англ. язык
	химия
	Вис

	
	5
	
	
	
	Русский
	Математика
	Физкультура
	литература 
	ВИС
	Англ. язык 

	
	6
	
	
	
	чтение
	
	
	
	
	литература

	
	7
	
	
	
	Математика
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	23
	23
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	33



